
 
 

 
STAKEHOLDERS WORKSHOP ON PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT FOR AQUATIC SPECIES 

CONSERVATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ECOSYSTEM SERVICES IN THE GANGA RIVER 
BASIN FOR A CLEAN GANGA  

 
Dated: 26th July, 2021 

Venue: Rajasthan Forestry and Wildlife Training Institute, Jaipur, Rajasthan  
PARTICIPANT DATABASE 

S.NO. Name Designation Department E-Mail Contact Number 

1 Shruti Sharma PCCF H.F   9413344907 

2 Dr. D. N. 
Pandey 

PCCF Dev Forest dnpandey@gmail.com 9414077486 

3 S. P. Singh CF Forest  9251466311 

4 KCA Arun 
Prasad 

Director FTI  7073330880 

5 Anil Yadav DCF Forest anilyadav23@gmail.com 8005816992 

6 Naresh Sharma DCF RFWTI naresh.sharma1984@gmai
l.com 

9413621740 

7 T.C. Verma CCF & FD 
Ranthambore 
Tiger Reserve 

 tcv1963@gmail.com 9414153816 

8 Dr. Sandeep 
Bahera 

Consultant 
Biodiversity 

National 
Mission to 
Clean Ganga 

sandeepbehera@hotmail.c
om 

9717058024 

9 Bijo Joy DCF (WI) 
KOTA 

Forest joybijo@gmail.com 9414017879 

10 S. K. Jain APCCF 
(Headquarter
) 

Forest skjain62@yahoo.com 9413346203 

11 G. P. Mangal ACF (WP) Forest gpmangal@rediffmail.com 9414727949 

12 R. N. Bhakar DCF Karauli Forest bhakar_6996@yahoo.com.
in 

7427068341 

13 S. M. Shakil  Deputy 
Director 
(Engineer) 

Agriculture   9694000786 

14 M. L. Meena PCCF & 
CWLW 

Forest mlmeenaifs@gmail.com 9413353936 



15 Praveen 
Lekhara 

SPM (Admin)   9413347778 

16 G. S. Bhardwaj Member 
Secretory 

Pollution 
Control 
Board 

 9414067234 

17 S. R. Jat DCF, COR Forest  9549933201 

18 S. Mehra APCCF 
(Canpa) 

Forest  9413345113 

19 Dr. Rajesh 
Verma 

Deputy 
Director 

Animal 
Husbandry 

 9414606444 

20 Yashpal Additional 
Director 

Agriculture  9549210066 

21 Dr. Sangeeta 
Bhargva 

S. O AMD sangeeta.bhargva27@gmai
l.com 

9414311031 

22 Prasputita 
Nanda 

S. O RSPCB nprasputita@gmail.com 9509415668 

23 Dr. Manoj 
Kumar  

S. O RSPCB manuchviro@gmail.com 9829871620 

24 R. K. Goyal PCCF WP&FS Forest goyal1234@yahoo.com 9414051234 

25 M. K. Garg PD, RFBP Forest gargmanish40@gmail.com 8130863863 

26 Anand Mohan APCCF 
(Production) 

Forest anand.mohan@gmail.com 9868500099 

27 Dr. R. N. 
Lamrod  

JP Fisheries Fisheries dffishr 9461478485 

28 N. L. Prajapat DCF Forest nlprajapat7@gmail.com 9462888675 

29 Upkar Borana  DCF & TA Forest upkarborana085@gmail.co
m 

9468584529 

30 Sreya Guha Principal 
Secretary 
Forest & 
Enviornment 

   

31 K. K. Sharma Range Officer Forest k.k.sharma38@gmail.com 9166515528 

32 Aijazuddin 
Ansari 

Superintende
nt Engineer 

WRD  9414627887 

33 R. K. Jaiminy Superintende
nt Engineer 

Water 
Resources 

 9414175748 

34 Akansha 
Mahajan 

CCF Wildlife  
Jaipur 

Forest akanksha_mahajan@hotm
ail.com 

9414073191 

35 S. R. Yadav CCF & FD 
MHTR KOTA  

Forest fdmhtr@gmail.com 9414681136 

36 Pooja Sharma Forester Forest  9588230935 

37 Kailashimeena Forester Forest  9782921720 

38 Nelofar Khan Range Officer Forest  9462885285 

39 Dr. Abhishek Coordinator WWF. India abhatbagar@wwfindia.net 5251007988 

 


